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Project Title :PROPOSED VMRDA LAYOUT PLAN IN SURVEY NOS. 95/1 PART,
95/2 PART, 95/3-A-2, 95/3 PART OF VIZIANAGAAM BIT-2 VILLAGE,
VIZIANAGARAM MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF VIZIANAGARAM DISTRICT.
BELONGS TO 1) JASTHI SARAT BABU (GPA HOLDER), 2) BOTTA BASKARA
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SATHYARAO NAIDU

ISO_full_bleed_4A0_(1682.00_x_2378.00_MM)

QR CODE

Existing construction proposed to be demolished
Existing structure to be retained

Proposed work including servicies
Existing street / road
Plot / Site lines
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Deviations
Recreation ground

This is system generated report and does not require any signature.For further confirmation you can access the department website www.apdpms.ap.gov.in with file number.
 Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. W

e are not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.
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Land Area to Mortgage Details
Name

Ind Plot Name
Ind Plot Area

Land Area to Mortgage
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162.55
15

153.46
16

167.23
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167.23
Land Area to Mortgage
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149.83

8
139.35

9
139.35

10
139.35

11
139.35

12
139.35

13
188.20

Land Area to Mortgage
4

134.83
5

120.93
6

162.52
Total

-
2103.55

Land use analysis/Area distribution (Table 2c)
Area covered under

Proposed Area in sq. mt.
Proposed Area in sq. yd.

Percentage(%
)

Plotted Area
12609.46

15080.79
54.36

Road Area
7594.50

9082.95
32.74

Amenity Plot No.3
147.39

176.28
0.64

Amenity Plot No.1
214.62

256.69
0.93

Amenity Plot No.2
154.77

185.10
0.67

Public Open Space
2339.50

2798.02
10.09

Utility Area
137.16

164.04
0.59

Total net layout
23197.40

27743.86
100.00

Mortgage Area Details
Name

Mortgage Area
Reqd

Prop
Land Area to Mortgage

1891.42
2103.55

General Conditions
No.

General Conditions
1

LTP is responsible for any misrepresentation in above aspects.
2

Splay shall be maintained as per GO.MS.No.275. MA & UD dt. 18-07-2017 in all the road corners.
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